# 114000077484

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>=</i> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	,

Office Use Only



800263732358

08/27/14--01005--008 \*\*100.00

### HUTCHISON, MAMELE & COOVER, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

WILLIAM C HUTCHISON, JR [1928-1991]

\*RICHARD L. MAMELE STEPHEN H. COOVER

\* BOARD CERTIFIED

MARITAL & FAMILY LAW

\* SUPREME COURT CERTIFIED MEDIATOR

\* COLLABORATIVE PRACTICE

PARK-FULTON BUILDING, 230 NORTH PARK AVENUE POST OFFICE BOX 1149

> SANFORD, FLORIDA 32772-1149 (407) 322-4051 FAX (407) 330-0966

August 21, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

BAC

ncrete Services, LLC

L!

/7484

#### Ladies & Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find an original Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company, together with a copy of the Articles of Dissolution filed on June 9, 2014 and my trust account check in the sum of One Hundred Dollars (\$100.00) for filing fees.

If any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Stephen H. Coover

SHC/mjr

**Enclosures** 

cc:

Jerry Sutherland

### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: BAC CONCRETE SERVICES, LLC	С
. Name of Limited	Liability Company
The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for I submitted for filing.	Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	· :
Stephen H. Coover	
Contact Person	
Hutchison, Mamele & Coover, P.A.	
Firm/Company	
230 North Park Avenue	
Address	· ·
Sanford, FL 32771	
City, State and Zip Code	
jerrywayne456@yahoo.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call	l:
Jerry Sutherland	<sub>(</sub> 407 <sub>)</sub> 761-1517
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	The name of the company is:	_
2.	The document number of the company is	
3.	The effective date the Dissolution was filed is	
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized on	
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.	
	Filing Fee: \$100.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	

CR2E132 (2/14)

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company	y is	
BAC CONCRETE SERVICES, L	.LC	
The Articles of Organization were filed	d on 5/13/2014 and assig	gned
document number L14000077484	<u></u>	
The delayed effective date the dissolution (effective date cannot be	ion if not effective on the date of filing: N/A se prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is	received for filing)
605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0	,	
The sole authorized member, Jer	rry Sutherland voluntarily consents to dis	solution of
the limited liability company, effe	active immediately	
the littled hability company, ene	cuve animediately.	
		•
If there are no members, enter the nam	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
If there are no members, enter the nam	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
	ne and address of the person appointed to wind up	the company's
activities and affairs:		ALLAH
activities and affairs:	f there are no members, the signature of the perso	ALLAH
activities and affairs:	f there are no members, the signature of the perso	on appointed and
activities and affairs:	f there are no members, the signature of the personativities and affairs:	on appointed and
activities and affairs:	f there are no members, the signature of the perso	on appointed and